39
© 2008, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   Revision 0,  07.24.08
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Downlead Clamp for ADSS
(with or without Unequal Diameters)
Example: For .528” dia. OPGW and .484 ADSS with pole banding (Type A), order as FDOA-B4B5A.
If metric hardware is desired, add a “M” suffix to the end.
See next page for optional downlead clamp adapters.

41
Wood Pole Guide Clamp for ADSS Cable
Guide clamps are typically two groove clamps used to guide the cable to splice locations.
Clamps are spaced 5 to 8 feet apart to help maintain alignment of the cable down the
towers or poles. The clamps may be bolted to the tower or poles or adaptors, and can be
supplied for the steel towers, steel poles and concrete poles.
Wood Pole Clamp
© 2008, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   Revision 0,  07.24.08
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information – Wood Pole Clamp
(Note: not available with metric hardware; 3/8” x 3” lag bolt included  )
ADSS DIAMETER - In. (mm)
dimensions - in. (mm)
weight - lbs. (kg) PART NO.
a b
0.182 - 0.274 (4.6 - 7.0) 2.81 (71) 4.25 (108) .33 (.15) AGW182/274
0.275 - 0.376 (7.0 - 9.6) 2.81 (71) 4.25 (108) .33 (.15) AGW275/376
0.377 - 0.468 (9.6 - 11.9) 2.81 (71) 4.25 (108) .33 (.15) AGW377/468
0.469 - 0.561 (11.9 - 14.2) 2.81 (71) 4.25 (108) .33 (.15) AGW469/561
0.562 - 0.655 (14.3 - 16.6) 3.50 (89) 5.19 (132) .46 (.21) AGW562/655
0.656 - 0.750 (16.7 - 19.1) 3.50 (89) 5.19 (132) .46 (.21) AGW656/750
Ordering Example:
For .512” diameter ADSS, the part number is AWG 469/561
BA
3/8 x 3.00 Lg.